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Provisional Report  
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201`5 APR 50 52,254 46,619 98,873 98,873 53 52,481 52,514 1,04,995 1,04,995 3 1,726 1,706 3,432 3,432 58 94,230 67,738 1,61,968 1,61,968 3,69,268 3,69,268

201`5 MAY 58 57,486 56,516 1,14,002 2,12,875 59 45,902 57,719 1,03,621 2,08,616 2 2,178 247 2,425 5,857 57 94,025 63,780 1,57,805 3,19,773 3,77,853 7,47,121

201`5 JUN 52 59,282 52,670 1,11,952 3,24,827 57 43,770 49,837 93,607 3,02,223 1 1,749 1,481 3,230 9,087 51 85,229 66,598 1,51,827 4,71,600 3,60,616 11,07,737

201`5 JUL 60 62,168 64,662 1,26,830 4,51,657 52 50,765 53,378 1,04,143 4,06,366 2 1,708 1,092 2,800 11,887 54 85,508 79,723 1,65,231 6,36,831 3,99,004 15,06,741

201`5 AUG 60 58,931 73,224 1,32,155 5,83,812 50 41,044 50,846 91,890 4,98,256 11 17,631 6,814 24,445 36,332 38 66,840 46,162 1,13,002 7,49,833 3,61,492 18,68,233

201`5 SEP 60 61,678 61,271 1,22,949 7,06,761 44 34,884 42,223 77,107 5,75,363 9 6,894 7,400 14,294 50,626 52 85,022 76,144 1,61,166 9,10,999 3,75,516 22,43,749

201`5 OCT 61 58,875 56,706 1,15,581 8,22,342 45 29,972 42,222 72,194 6,47,557 12 11,764 10,740 22,504 73,130 51 78,832 75,815 1,54,647 10,65,646 3,64,926 26,08,675

201`5 NOV 55 56,837 54,362 1,11,199 9,33,541 40 35,296 39,366 74,662 7,22,219 7 9,509 6,642 16,151 89,281 51 88,346 73,613 1,61,959 12,27,605 3,63,971 29,72,646

201`5 DEC 58 62,982 61,670 1,24,652 10,58,193 41 35,575 41,884 77,459 7,99,678 5 10,399 5,967 16,366 1,05,647 54 82,996 81,673 1,64,669 13,92,274 3,83,146 33,55,792

2016 JAN 60 63,021 64,253 1,27,274 11,85,467 31 23,276 28,802 52,078 8,51,756 14 19,484 17,358 36,842 1,42,489 54 85,327 77,147 1,62,474 15,54,748 3,78,668 37,34,460

2016 FEB 54 61,869 58,401 1,20,270 13,05,737 40 32,224 40,206 72,430 9,24,186 7 12,812 9,593 22,405 1,64,894 49 79,840 74,088 1,53,928 17,08,676 3,69,033 41,03,493

2016 MAR 50 63,284 60,256 1,23,540 14,29,277 44 34,482 41,012 75,494 9,99,680 13 19,770 17,664 37,434 2,02,328 48 76,755 74,852 1,51,607 18,60,283 3,88,075 44,91,568

678 7,18,667 7,10,610 14,29,277 556 4,59,671 5,40,009 9,99,680 86 1,15,624 86,704 2,02,328 617 10,02,950 8,57,333 18,60,283 44,91,568
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2.42% 8.77% 12.21% 10.45% -7.79% -13.96% -13.73% -13.84% -8.05% -8.16% -6.85% -7.56% 0.56%
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2016 APR 57 71,444 61,764 1,33,208 1,33,208 41 33,953 32,712 66,665 66,665 19 21,829 19,316 41,145 41,145 48 73,847 54,829 1,28,676 1,28,676 3,69,694 3,69,694

2016 MAY 54 67,552 65,628 1,33,180 2,66,388 42 26,777 40,467 67,244 1,33,909 17 18,741 15,117 33,858 75,003 52 84,647 68,416 1,53,063 2,81,739 3,87,345 7,57,039

2016 JUN 54 64,515 68,403 1,32,918 3,99,306 39 24,560 33,391 57,951 1,91,860 17 16,887 25,124 42,011 1,17,014 54 80,434 73,713 1,54,147 4,35,886 3,87,027 11,44,066

2016 JUL 57 63,981 63,302 1,27,283 5,26,589 42 30,357 42,473 72,830 2,64,690 14 12,330 12,132 24,462 1,41,476 57 81,988 74,998 1,56,986 5,92,872 3,81,561 15,25,627

2016 AUG 55 66,782 64,620 1,31,402 6,57,991 46 26,365 33,252 59,617 3,24,307 14 13,631 19,303 32,934 1,74,410 53 80,141 73,060 1,53,201 7,46,073 3,77,154 19,02,781

2016 SEP 53 64,619 57,765 1,22,384 7,80,375 43 26,918 35,928 62,846 3,87,153 15 15,430 17,024 32,454 2,06,864 50 73,706 67,487 1,41,193 8,87,266 3,58,877 22,61,658

2016 OCT 53 66,655 62,286 1,28,941 9,09,316 41 31,688 35,389 67,077 4,54,230 12 16,294 12,244 28,538 2,35,402 49 74,744 69,510 1,44,254 10,31,520 3,68,810 26,30,468

2016 NOV 52 71,050 65,358 1,36,408 10,45,724 39 26,493 30,974 57,467 5,11,697 14 19,516 12,114 31,630 2,67,032 51 80,969 65,727 1,46,696 11,78,216 3,72,201 30,02,669

2016 DEC 52 60,366 69,442 1,29,808 11,75,532 36 23,618 33,912 57,530 5,69,227 14 20,505 15,970 36,475 3,03,507 54 74,544 80,785 1,55,329 13,33,545 3,79,142 33,81,811

2016 JAN 52 65,037 67,731 1,32,768 13,08,300 36 23,232 29,705 52,937 6,22,164 15 17,349 16,896 34,245 3,37,752 51 76,313 73,514 1,49,827 14,83,372 3,69,777 37,51,588

2016 FEB 41 48,863 47,967 96,830 14,05,130 33 20,421 28,286 48,707 6,70,871 19 23,603 23,165 46,768 3,84,520 48 71,782 70,480 1,42,262 16,25,634 3,34,567 40,86,155

2016 MAR 49 66,431 62,415 1,28,846 15,33,976 35 26,216 31,473 57,689 7,28,560 21 32,969 27,622 60,591 4,45,111 52 92,646 74,223 1,66,869 17,92,503 4,13,995 45,00,150

629 7,77,295 7,56,681 15,33,976 473 3,20,598 4,07,962 7,28,560 191 2,29,084 2,16,027 4,45,111 619 9,45,761 8,46,742 17,92,503 45,00,150
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